
NO OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS 93 93

NAME OF COMPANIES CS TOTAL 

1 UNIVISION 6 6
3.0 LPA TO 5.00 

LAP
ON

2 ITC INFOTECH 2 2 4.25 LPA ON

3 EFI 2 2 4.50 - 6.50 LPA ON

4 LUMUS LEARNING 1 1 3.0-5.0 LPA ON

5 ACADEMOR 16 16 4.60-6.0 LPA VIR

6 1LATTICE 3 3 4.90 LPA VIR

7 HUDL 1 1 TBA VIR

8 STRATOGENT 1 1
3.20 LPA - 3.80 

LPA
VIR

9 DRDO 4 4 Internship OFF

10 HEALTH ASYST 1 1 5.0 LPA OFF

11 KNS METRO PROPERTIES 1 1 2.50 - 7.0 LPA OFF

12 6D TECHNOLOGIES 7 7 4.00 LPA POOL

13 INFLUNCER LABS 0 0 2.4 - 3.0 LPA ON 

14 UST GLOBAL 0 0 3.50 - 4.25 LPA ON 

15 AVAALI SOLUTIONS 0 0 4.0 LPA ON

16 SUBEX 0 0 6.0 LPA ON

17 VTIGERS 0 0 2.50 - 3.50  LPA ON

18 L.S. DAVAR & CO 0 0 3.60 LPA ON

19 EDS TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 4.0 LPA ON

20 ANAKIN 0 0 6.0 LPA ON

21 MUSIGMA 0 0 30 LAKH ON 

22 LEKHA WIRELESS 0 0 4.0 LPA ON 

23 MATHCO 0 0 8.0 LPA ON

CONSOLIDATED PLACEMENT REPORT OF 2024 BATCH

S.No
Salary 

Package 

ON/OFF/

POOL



NO OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS 93 93

NAME OF COMPANIES CS TOTAL 
S.No

Salary 

Package 

ON/OFF/

POOL

24 SASKEN TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 5.0 LPA ON

25
TOYOTA INDUSTRIES ENGINE 

INDIA PVT. LTD
0 0 TBA ON

26 NIMESA 0 0 TBA ON

27 ARM ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS 0 0 2.50 LPA - 3.0 LPA ON

28 ZOHO CORP 0 0 TBA ON

29 SIMPLOTEL 0 0 4.20 LPA ON

30 TIO PVT LTD 0 0 8K-10K PM ON

31 ACUVATE 0 0 3.5 LPA ON

32 ACCENTURE 0 0 4.50 LPA VIR

33 BOTTOM LINE TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 11.0 LPA VIR

34 MPSHASIS 0 0 3.30+2.70 LPA VIR

35 QUGATES TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 3.0 - 5.0 LPA VIR

36 WIPRO 0 0 3.50 LPA VIR

37 SAP LABS 0 0 6.52 LPA VIR

38 ANORA LABS 0 0 4.0 - 6.0 LPA VIR

39 RECRUITCRM 0 0 7.0 LPA VIR

40 SIMPLOTEL 0 0 4.40 LPA VIR

41 INFO GAINS 0 0 4.0 LPA VIR

42 AMAZON 0 0 1.2 CR VIR

43 FLIPKART 0 0 32.0 LPA VIR

44
CSG SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL PVT 

LTD 
0 0 6.5 - 7.5 LPA VIR

45 GENISYS 0 0 6.0 - 7.0 LPA VIR

46 SIEMENS 0 0 TBA VIR

47 LENOVA 0 0 3.80 - 5.0 LPA VIR

48 L&T TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 4.0 LPA VIR

49 MORGAN STANLY 0 0 TBA VIR



NO OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS 93 93

NAME OF COMPANIES CS TOTAL 
S.No

Salary 

Package 

ON/OFF/

POOL

50 MITSOGO 0 0 4.0 LPA VIR

51 MAVERIC 0 0 3.50 LPA VIR

52 UNACADEMY 0 0 8.0 LPA VIR

53 JUSPAY 0 0 27 LPA VIR

54 ELFONZE 0 0 15.0 LPA VIR

55 BYJUS 0 0 3.20 LPA   VIR

56 EMERTXE 0 0 TBA VIR

57 FOUNDIT 0 0 15K VIR

58 INTRAINZ INNOVATION PVT LTD 0 0 4.0 - 6.0 LPA VIR

59 TALENT SERVE 0 0 12.0 LPA VIR

60 SMART CLIFF 0 0 2.50 LPA VIR

61 DELTAX 0 0 TBA VIR

62 CANON 0 0 TBA VIR

63 RADIANT TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 TBA VIR

64 RADIANT TECH SOLUTIONS 0 0 2.40 LPA   VIR

65 NXTWAVE 0 0 11.10 LPA VIR

66 EASY COM 0 0 5.0 LPA - 6.0 LPA VIR

67 EXPLORE & EVOLVE PVT LTD 0 0 TBA VIR

68 PURPLE DATA INC 0 0 3.0 LPA  OFF

69 LULU GLOBAL MALL 0 0 2.40 LPA OFF

70 INFOSYS 0 0 9.50 LPA OFF

71 RIGHTNOW TECHNOLOGIES 0 0 TBA POOL

72 GUVI 0 0 6.0 LPA - 10.0 LPA POOL

73 IBM 0 0 4.50 LPA POOL

74 TVS ELECTRINICS LTD 0 0 3.50 LPA POOL

75 TCS  0 0 3.30  - 9.0 LPA POOL
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76
APPLIED STANDARDS & 

INNOVATIONS
0 0 TBA POOL

77 TECH MAHINDRA 0 0 3.25 - 5.50 LPA POOL

45 45

93

36

45

TOTAL NO. OF ELIGIBLE STUDENTS

STUDENT WITH SINGLE OFFER

TOTAL OFFER

TOTAL



S.No USN STUDENT NAME BRANCH COMPANY NAME

1 1KG20CS079 Nithya K CSE 1LATTICE

2 1KG20CS101 Sidapara Nancy Arvindkumar CSE 1LATTICE

3 1KG20CS074 NISCHITHA M CSE 1LATTICE

4 1KG20CS055 KAVYA S CSE ITC INFOTECH

5 1KG20CS007 ASHRITHA M CSE ITC INFOTECH

6 1KG20CS007 ASHRITHA M CSE EFI

7 1KG20CS067 MONISHA M CSE EFI

8 1KG20CS100  SHRUTHI M CSE LUMUS LEARNING

9 1KG20CS026 Devanand M CSE UNIVISION

10 1KG20CS113 Vaishnavi N Bhat CSE UNIVISION

11 1KG20CS060 Jeshwanth M CSE UNIVISION

12 1KG20CS080 Pathipati Harshitha CSE UNIVISION

13 1KG20CS039 Gautham Narkodu CSE UNIVISION

14 1KG20CS032 Divya Lakshmi J H CSE UNIVISION

15 1KG20CS004 ANUPA M B CSE DRDO

16 1KG20CS001 ADITHYA S R CSE DRDO

17 1KG20CS035 DURGA PRASHANTH N CSE DRDO

18 1KG20CS030 DHILIP N CSE DRDO

19 1KG20CS016 Chandana B N CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

20 1KG20CS106 Sujay C L CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

21 1KG20CS113 Vaishnavi N Bhat CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

22 1KG20CS033 Divyalakshmi K CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

23 1KG20CS004 Anupa M B CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

24 1KG20CS030 Dhilip N CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

25 1KG20CS122 Vishwanath Vivek M CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

26 1KG20CS097 Sahana S Hegde CSE HEALTH ASYST

27 1KG20CS095 SAGAR NAIDU CSE HUDL

28 1KG20CS006 Aravind M CSE ACADEMOR

29 1KG20CS018 Charan M J CSE ACADEMOR

30 1KG20CS023 Darshan M CSE ACADEMOR

STUDENTS PLACED LIST - 2024



S.No USN STUDENT NAME BRANCH COMPANY NAME

31 1KG20CS033 Divyalakshmi K CSE ACADEMOR

32 1KG20CS035 Durga Prashanth N CSE ACADEMOR

33 1KG20CS051 Joshna M J CSE ACADEMOR

34 1KG20CS057 Kumaraswamy N CSE ACADEMOR

35 1KG20CS058 Lavanya CSE ACADEMOR

36 1KG20CS089 Rakshitha H C CSE ACADEMOR

37 1KG20CS095 Sagar Naidu N CSE ACADEMOR

38 1KG20CS041 GUNDARAPU JASWANTH CSE ACADEMOR

39 1KG21CS400 ANJALI R SHASTRY CSE ACADEMOR

40 1KG20CS016 CHANDANA B N CSE ACADEMOR

41 1KG20CS009 BHARANI B CSE ACADEMOR

42 1KG20CS099 SHREYA S CSE ACADEMOR

43 1KG20CS047 J R CHANDAN CSE ACADEMOR

44 1KG20CS047  J R Chandan CSE KNS METRO PROPERTIES

45 1KG20CS025 DEEKSHITH G CSE STRATOGENT



S.No Name of the Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

1 ACADEMOR 16 4.60-6.00 LPA

2 6D TECHNOLOGIES 7 4.00 LPA

3 UNIVISION 6 3.00-5.00 LPA

4 DRDO Internship 4 TBA

5 1LATTICE 3 4.90 LPA

6 ITC INFOTECH 2 4.25 LPA

7 EFI 2 4.50 - 6.50 LPA

8 LUMUS LEARNING 1 3.00-5.00 LPA



S.No Name of the Company Company Logo
No of Students 

Placed
Salary Package

9 HUDL 1 3.00 LPA

10 STRATOGENT 1 3.20 LPA - 3.80 LPA

11 HEALTH ASYST 1 5.00 LPA

12
KNS METRO 

PROPERTIES
1 2.50 - 7.0 LPA

45Grand Total



S.No USN STUDENT NAME BRANCH Offers 1 Offers 2 Offers 3 Offers 4

1 1KG20CS079 Nithya K CSE 1LATTICE

2 1KG20CS101 Sidapara Nancy Arvindkumar CSE 1LATTICE

3 1KG20CS055 KAVYA S CSE ITC INFOTECH

4 1KG20CS007 ASHRITHA M CSE ITC INFOTECH EFI

5 1KG20CS067 MONISHA M CSE EFI

6 1KG20CS074 NISCHITHA M CSE ITC INFOTECH

7 1KG20CS100 SHRUTHI M CSE LUMUS LEARNING

8 1KG20CS004 ANUPA M B CSE DRDO 6D TECHNOLOGIES

9 1KG20CS001 ADITHYA S R CSE DRDO

10 1KG20CS035 DURGA PRASHANTH N CSE DRDO ACADEMOR

11 1KG20CS030 DHILIP N CSE DRDO 6D TECHNOLOGIES

12 1KG20CS016 Chandana B N CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES ACADEMOR

13 1KG20CS106 Sujay C L CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

14 1KG20CS113 Vaishnavi N Bhat CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES UNIVISION

15 1KG20CS033 Divyalakshmi K CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES ACADEMOR

16 1KG20CS122 Vishwanath Vivek M CSE 6D TECHNOLOGIES

STUDENTS PLACED LIST - 2024



S.No USN STUDENT NAME BRANCH Offers 1 Offers 2 Offers 3 Offers 4

17 1KG20CS026 Devanand M CSE UNIVISION

18 1KG20CS060 Jeshwanth M CSE UNIVISION

19 1KG20CS080 Pathipati Harshitha CSE UNIVISION

20 1KG20CS039 Gautham Narkodu CSE UNIVISION

21 1KG20CS032 Divya Lakshmi J H CSE UNIVISION

22 1KG20CS097 Sahana S Hegde CSE HEALTH ASYST

23 1KG20CS095 SAGAR NAIDU CSE HUDL ACADEMOR

24 1KG20CS047  J R Chandan CSE
KNS METRO 

PROPERTIES
ACADEMOR

25 1KG20CS006 Aravind M CSE ACADEMOR

26 1KG20CS018 Charan M J CSE ACADEMOR

27 1KG20CS023 Darshan M CSE ACADEMOR

28 1KG20CS051 Joshna M J CSE ACADEMOR

29 1KG20CS057 Kumaraswamy N CSE ACADEMOR

30 1KG20CS058 Lavanya CSE ACADEMOR

31 1KG20CS089 Rakshitha H C CSE ACADEMOR

32 1KG20CS025 DEEKSHITH G CSE STRATOGENT

33 1KG20CS041 GUNDARAPU JASWANTH CSE ACADEMOR

34 1KG21CS400 ANJALI R SHASTRY CSE ACADEMOR

35 1KG20CS009 BHARANI B CSE ACADEMOR

36 1KG20CS099 SHREYA S CSE ACADEMOR



From To

1 Personality Development Training Program 2023 BE (ALL) 1st Transit KSSEM 12-07-2023 12-11-2023 4 Days 377

2 Personality Development Training Program 2023 BE (ALL) 3rd Audaz KSSEM 12-11-2023 15/12/2023 5 Days 435

3 Personality Development Training Program 2023 BE (ALL) 5th Bizotic KSSEM 12-11-2023 15/12/2023 5 Days 369

5 Technical Training 2023 BE (CSE, ECE) 7th Destination KSSEM 12-11-2023 20/12/2023 8 Days 193

6
Lekha Wireless Company Specific Technical 

Training 
2024 BE (CSE, ECE) 8th Destination KSSEM 19/2/2024 23/2/2024 5 Days 60

7 Communication & Soft Skill Training Program 2024 B.E (ALL) 2nd Transit KSSEM 05-06-2024 05-09-2024 4 Days 358

8 Personality Development Training Program 2024 B.E (ALL) 4th Audaz KSSEM 05-06-2024 05-11-2024 5 Days 401

9 Soft Skills Training Program 2024
B.E (CSE, ECE, 

ME)
6th Bizotic KSSEM 05-06-2024 05-11-2024 5 Days 277

** DEPARTMENT OF TRAINING AND PLACEMENTS **

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT  TRAINING PROGRAM LIFE SKILLS @ KSSEM ORGANISED BY PLACEMENT DIVISON

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024

Venue

Training Programe 

Schedule No of 

Days

No. of Students 

Trained
S.No Name of Event Year Branch Sem Vendor


